NONTEREP CALLED	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
-1850 · VA	Legislation Details					
File #:	A 23-′	195	Name:	So. Monterey Co. Join Union (CPTED)	High School District	
Туре:	BoS A	Agreement	Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/12/2	2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	6/13/2	2023	Final action:	6/13/2023		
Title:	<ul> <li>a. Approve and authorize the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to execute an Agreement with South Monterey Joint Union High School District to provide Crime Prevention Through Environmental Design (CPTED) at Greenfield High School through natural and built environment effective upon execution through December 31, 2024, for a total Agreement amount not to exceed \$125,000; and</li> <li>b. Approve non-standard risk provisions in the Agreement as recommended by the Director of Health.</li> </ul>					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. Board Report, 2. Agreement, 3. Addendum, 4. Exhibit A, 5. Exhibit B, 6. Completed Board Order Item No. 21, 7. Fully Executed Agreement - South Monterey County Joint Union High School District				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result	
6/13/2023	1	Board of Supervisors				